Position

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Official Court Reporter

Court Interpreter

Official Court Reporter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Total Wages

$85,558

$85,197

$84,784

$83,253

$82,606

$82,519

$81,753

$81,711

$80,807

$80,185

$80,152

$79,753

$79,699

$78,946

$78,673

$78,639

$75.758

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,665

$34,380

$34,380

$33,528

$26,713

$33,463

$33,212

$33,463

$33,212

$33,463

$33,463

$34,380

$33,212

$34,091

$34,416

$34,110

$33,178



Official Court Reporter

Court Interpreter

Official Court Reporter

Official Court Reporter

Judicial Services Supv Sr.

Official Court Reporter

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

$74,865

$73,039

$72,286

$69,206

$68,828

$66,191

$57,089

$55,816

$55,783

$55,774

$55,720

$55,696

$55,696

$55,647

$55,644

$55,512

$55,512

$55.436

$33,178

$33,427

$34,416

$31,275

$29,457

$33,212

$25,091

$24,952

$24,975

$24,952

$24,975

$24,975

$24,975

$24,975

$24,975

$24,952

$24,952

$24,975



Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Judicial Services Supv Sr.

Ja lll Courtroom

Court Interpreter

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

$55,336

$54,462

$54,243

$54,018

$53,922

$53,916

$53,644

$53,321

$52,997

$52,916

$52,868

$52,857

$52,559

$51,103

$50,813

$50,637

$50,471

$50,129

$24,975

$25,379

$24,174

$28,882

$25,379

$12,984

$22,576

$24,321

$24,952

$24,952

$24,975

$24,840

$23,879

$23,832

$23,368

$16,853

$25,379

$25,142



Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Ja lll Courtroom

Official Court Reporter

Ja lll Courtroom

Official Court Reporter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Ja lll Courtroom

Extra Help

Jaiii Courtroom

Extra Help-Court Retiree

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

$48,859

$48,419

$47,450

$47,379

$45,192

$44,060

$39,065

$38,960

$35,059

$34,405

$32,889

$30,276

$23,680

$4,913

$2,998

$23,824

$23,530

$24,283

$22,514

$25,379

$23,471

$18,711

$24,952

$17,190

$9,961

$16,539

$19,176

$356

$0

$0



