Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$85,558	\$27,665
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$85,197	\$34,380
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$84,784	\$34,380
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$83,253	\$33,528
Court Interpreter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$82,606	\$26,713
Court Interpreter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$82,519	\$33,463
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$81,753	\$33,212
Court Interpreter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$81,711	\$33,463
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$80,807	\$33,212
Court Interpreter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$80,185	\$33,463
Court Interpreter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$80,152	\$33,463
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$79,753	\$34,380
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$79,699	\$33,212
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$78,946	\$34,091
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$78,673	\$34,416
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$78,639	\$34,110
Official Court Reporter		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$75,758	\$33,178

Official Court Reporter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$74,865	\$33,178
Court Interpreter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$73,039	\$33,427
Official Court Reporter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$72,286	\$34,416
Official Court Reporter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$69,206	\$31,275
Judicial Services Supv Sr.	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$68,828	\$29,457
Official Court Reporter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$66,191	\$33,212
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$57,089	\$25,091
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,816	\$24,952
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,783	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,774	\$24,952
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,720	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,696	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,696	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,647	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,644	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,512	\$24,952
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,512	\$24,952
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,436	\$24,975

Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$55,336	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$54,462	\$25,379
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$54,243	\$24,174
Judicial Services Supv Sr.	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$54,018	\$28,882
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$53,922	\$25,379
Court Interpreter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$53,916	\$12,984
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$53,644	\$22,576
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$53,321	\$24,321
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$52,997	\$24,952
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$52,916	\$24,952
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$52,868	\$24,975
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$52,857	\$24,840
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$52,559	\$23,879
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$51,103	\$23,832
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$50,813	\$23,368
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$50,637	\$16,853
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$50,471	\$25,379
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$50,129	\$25,142

Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$48,859	\$23,824
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$48,419	\$23,530
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$47,450	\$24,283
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$47,379	\$22,514
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$45,192	\$25,379
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$44,060	\$23,471
Official Court Reporter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$39,065	\$18,711
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$38,960	\$24,952
Official Court Reporter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$35,059	\$17,190
Court Interpreter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$34,405	\$9,961
Court Interpreter	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$32,889	\$16,539
Ja III Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$30,276	\$19,176
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$23,680	\$356
Jaiii Courtroom	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$4,913	\$0
Extra Help-Court Retiree	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$2,998	\$0